

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.15-19 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9456-9460/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2012 in CWP No.22068/2012,CWP No.22432/2012,CWP No.23499/2012,CWP No.25284/2012,CWP No.26131/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHEEM SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions,stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Narender Hooda, Sr.Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv. (Not present)

Mr.S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr.Mayank Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks' thereafter.

The matter be listed on 5th May, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Assistant Registrar